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

Payments on Seconds Low as 
$1000 .______.. $15 mo.

$2000 ..............._..........«.....„...-....,„ $30 mo.
$3000 .....„.„.._........„....„.„.-..._ $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON'MTG. co.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927

Member Independent Mortgage Bankers Assoc.

CASH
for your

HOME
NO FUSS

' NO MUSS
NO RED TAPE

Call

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880 

Ask for

BOB or BILL
WHY -

DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COST LESS?
BECAUSE 

/ NO ..... ESCROW FEE!
/ NO..........APPRAISAL FEE!
,/ NO........ PREPAYMENT PENALTY
/ NO BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST 

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS 
In Southern California __ _

$ $ $ $ $ ~

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1.1544 DA 3-35*35

; $ $ $ $ _$

MONEY
1st and- 2nd Loam

 fr FOR ANY PURPOSE
£ LOW MONTHLY PAYMENTS
•b PAST DEPENDABLE SERVICE 
£ Wl COMB TO YOU* HOME

CALL JOHN EARLY 
  TO 9, 7 DAV5 A WEEK

FR 5-8591
EARLY HOME LOANS

$. CATALINA, MEDONDO

LIJCJC MA01C That. no*
orraae* ci*-'!""* *.<!  work.

«»A MI4I

$ LOANS $
REAL ESTATE

FAST SERVICE
»

REFINANCtNG 
OUR SPECIALTY

1st and 2nd Trust Deeds 
Placed on Properties

CALL ALL THE REST
THEN 

Checlc Our Loan Costs

HOWARD J. PERCY . 
INVESTMENT CORP.

11 YEARS IN HARBOR AREA

FA 8-4636
EVES. FR S870)

Hornet For Sale 86 Hom«t For 86

DO YOU WANT TOP I for your 
home or Income? No flag* or sign*. 
We have cash buyer*.

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor

FLORIDA CONTEMPORARY
26319 SHADY VISTA ROAD, ROLLING HILLS ESTATES. Just finished 
this exciting 3-bedroom, 3 bath home with a carpeted, sunken living 
room. Mosaic tile fireplace, Char-Glo Bar-B-Q and all the luxuries PLUS 
a Fabulous Ocean and City view. 3-car garage. Terms or trade.

4-BEDROOM ON ACRE
JUST PLASTERING this efficient 4-bedroom Ranch Modern with a 3 Car 
garage and view. Horses OK. Price Is Only $37,600. Buy now end 
decorate to suit. Terms or tradr.

TRADED-IN BARGAINS
22409 MARJORIE, TORRANCE. Beautifully Inndscaped 3-bedroom, ex­ 
pensive new aarpets, large covered patio and I6'x20' workshop In walled 
rear yard. A real value at $17,950, with easy terms or trade. 
4139 WEST 17STH PLACE. Nice 3-bedroom near schools and May Co. 
Shopping Center. Needs e little paint so the price and terms are ex­ 
ceptionally good. Asking $16,500.

It's WORTH Calling!

Art Worth, Builder
DA 6-1224 FR 7-2993 FR 7-1959

Notice, Air Researchers
Near your new plant location. 3 bedrooms, fireplace, full dining room, 

1*/4 beths, corner lot, 6 years old. Good section. 179th and Wllkle.

Emanuel Jen sen
Sell   Exchange

El Segundo
EA> 2-0202

Eves Tom Robertson EA 2-0413 
Eves. LeRoy Jensen EA 2-3621

Buy 
141 Main St.

SEEING 
IS 

BELIEVING

$100
DOWN

Corner 2 bedroom stucco, 7 cer 
garage, R-2 lot, pay like rent.

$200
DOWN

Sharp 2 bedroom home, A-1 Ingle- 
wood location, only $78* per month.

$300
DOWN

3 bedroom stucco, completely re­ 
decorated, view lot, Redondo are*. 
This Is a new listing-act fast.

Plus
Many, many more with some smell 
down payment.

All of these homes require closing 
costs.

COME TO

1333 S. Hawthorne
Blvd. 

Hawthorne
OR CALL AGENT AT

OS 5-6661 
OS 5-4880 
OS 5-5689

BY OWNER
$10,500 full prleV No down (on 
approved credit). 7 bedroom. Tile 
bath, hardwood floors. Large fenced 
yard. Double oarage. New ce­ 
ment driveway. 20611 S. New Hamp­ 
shire. Block weal of Vermont.

PL 3-3111. Eves. PL 1-2285

Real Estate) Loans 80

Ed Booth
HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCINO 

1st S, 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS

**, lit LOANS FOR 23 YRf.
ALSO 5* & 6% INTEREST

(IS TO 20 YRS.)

Fund* for difficult loan* Smell 
lots, small houses, ne garage, no 
driveway, etc.

We Make

5 YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Trust Deeds
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

But lef« face It, NOBODY but 
NOBODY ran pay thp MOST Cash 
for ALL trust deeds without picking 
UP a profit or commission or e 
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
features of this home. If 

, can be yours for only $3000 
dn. This price includes in­ 
terest in a huge swimming 
pool and private clubhouse, 
underpriced at $21,500.

Roy E. Wood
1613 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

Hermosa Beach

FR 9-1515

Paint and Save
Large 3 bedroom, 13^ bath 
home. Near new Broadway. 
Needs loving care to be a 
terrific family home. Fea­ 
tures natural cabinets, han­ 
dy floor plan, double ga­ 
rage. Low payments. 4'/2% 
loan. Hurry for this! Only 
$17,500 total. Try your 
terms.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acre** from So Bay Sheppinej 

Center

$1500 Down
Large 3 Bedrooms

Wall to Wall Carpet*
Fenced yard, near shopping

Earl Rose

2 bedroom home a cutie, all re­ 
decorated, new fixtures, plus sar- 
bagp disposal, small lot, located 
right In west part of Torrance, 
fenced yard with many flowers, 
asking $9750-$1000 down.

3 bedroom home, a beauty, age 3 
years, has Gl loan, must sell equity. 
Will be vacant soon. Leaving State. 
Nice clean home includes w. to w. 
carpet and drapes, has double gar­ 
age and block fence. $16,000.

3 bedroom stucco, tile floors, large 
tencrd yard, 2 car garage, a buy 
at 10,000 Consider J350 down Of­ 
fers accepted on a smaller price 
with more down.

Real neat 2 bedroom home wHth
guest house and swimming pool.
S4400 to handle.

4 bedroom or 3 end den. Would 
like to trade tor a 2 bedroom for 
Income purpose.

4 bedroom home, 2 full beths. Good 
for rest home N In L. A. Strip. For 
a <real bargain would consider e 
Lease Sale

Large parcel of ground, R-3 tlvd. 
frontage I sides, »ervlc* station 
corner possibilities. Must see to 
appreciate. Price I* high but will 
sell on time 29'-, down.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

Torrance Gardens 3 bedroom and 
large rumpus room, fireplace, 1 s * 
baths. Corner lot. 2 car garage. 
S21,?50.

BUSINESS ZONE on Cren»hew, Im­ 
maculate 2 bdrm. stucco. Fire­ 
place. Wall to wall carpeting 
throughout. Pull dining room. Cov­ 
ered patio. S17.000.

CENTRAL TORRANCE. S bedrm. 
Provincial. Shake roof, 1*4 beths. 
Fireplace. Forced air heat. Built- 
in oven end range. »23,000.

$7500 full price on thl* smell l-bed- 
room home on 40x180 R-2 lot. 3 
garages. Close In.

Near North High-Attractive 2 bed- 
room stucco. Carpeting, disposal, 
aluminum awnings, covered patio, 
fenced, garage, $12,»50 Terms.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0471
Lease
With Option to Buy

$90 Month
14316 Denver, Gardena 

Vacant. Ready for occu­ 
pancy.

PL 3-2588

FR 9-2440 FR 5 5086

*300 Down
3 bedroom stucco In nice Torranee 
area. 1". baths, detached double 
 arage. Payments »*S per month 
Includes principal and Interest.

OS 9-3638

INCOME TAX
REFUNDS WANTED 

Two Months Until Flrtf Payment
$195 it the down payment 
New 1 and 3 bedroom stucco homes. 
Hardwood floor*, garage. Immedi­ 
ate posiesilon. See builder at )1ftt 
S. Vermont Ave., Torrance. PA I- 

.SOM. Free Turkey Chrlstme*.

$500 Down
Furnished ? bedrm. house. 
N. Torrance. 7 years old. 
Only $10,000.

FA 8-9494

By the Sea
Reduced? Sm*rl 4-bedrm. home on 
street by the *ea In Hollywood 
Riviera. Spacious carpeted living 
room leading to patio. 1 baths, 
built in oven ft. range. A rare buy 
at $2I«00.

Arch View Reoltv
Pale* Vente* Estetes PR I 2S24

IMMACULATE 3 yr. old 1 bdrm.
garaee, hdwd, floors, low down.
MMO. n.i* 
Owner

723rd.. Torrance 
FR 4*04,1

Modern 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, cer- 
petv drapes, landscaped yard, block 
well, cheerful kitchen.

J14 Via Partial 
Hollywood RMer.i

Owner, FR 5-7878

G.I. RESALE BY OWNER
Beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath home. 
Femlly room with fireplace, well 

to wall cerpetlng, built-in range A> 
oven. Fenced yard. Near Broad­ 
way and Se*rs.
FR 6-3679 51 10 Bdran Sf.

OPEN HOUSE

$17,000 F P., Lowdn.
Near new MPV Co . * bedroom. '^ 
batht, «»rbao* disposal, dishwash­ 
ing machine, hardwood r<x»rv 
fenced verd. double aarapi-, i«t« of 
ttwetv

Owner DA 9-5610


